2017 Rose Festival CityFair
Family Fun Stage Schedule
Schedule as of April 15th
Times and artists subject to change

Friday, May 26
Family Fun Stage opening welcome

6:15 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
9:55 p.m.
10:15 p.m.

Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage
Opening Celebration RoZone Fireworks Experience

Family Fun Stage

Saturday, May 27

12:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m
2:15 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
9:15 p.m.

Family Fun Stage

Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
Jugglemania

Leapin, Louie Lichtenstein

Sunday, May 28

1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:30 p.m.

Family Fun Stage
Sleightly Amazing
Jugglemania
Sleightly Amazing
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

Monday, May 29

12:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.

Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

Family Fun Stage
Moment of Remembrance
Jugglemania

Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

DJ Doc RocK

Washboard Willie strolling
Sleightly Amazing
Washboard Willie strolling
Sleightly Amazing
Washboard Willie strolling
Sleightly Amazing

Washboard Willie strolling

Sleightly Amazing
Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling



Friday, June 2nd

12:15 p.m
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:15 p.m.
8:15 p.m.

Shoehorn
Jugglemania
Shoehorn
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage

Saturday, June 3rd

12:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:45 p.m.
9:15 p.m.

Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

D.J.NBZ Dance

Sunday, June 4th

12:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:15 p.m.
6:15 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00: p.m.

Shoehorn
Family Fun Stage
Shoehorn
Family Fun Stage
Washboard Willie
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania

DJ Doc Roc

Friday, June 9th

12:15 p.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
9:00p.m.

Shoehorn
Jugglemania
Shoehorn
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage
Jugglemania
Family Fun Stage

Washboard Willie strolling
Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling



Saturday, June 10th
12:15 p.m. Family Fun Stage

1:15 p.m. Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
2:00 p.m. Jugglemania

3:00 p.m. Family Fun Stage

4:15 p.m. Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
5:00 p.m. Jugglemania

6:00 p.m. Family Fun Stage

7:00 p.m. Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
8:30 p.m. Jugglemania

Sunday, June 11th

12:15 p.m. Family Fun Stage

1:00 p.m. Jugglemania

2:00 p.m. Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
3:00P.M. Family Fun Stage

4:00 p.m. Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein
5:00 p.m. Jugglemania

6:00 p.m. Family Fun Stage

7:00 p.m. Jugglemania

8:30 p.m. Leapin’ Louie Lichtenstein

Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling
Washboard Willie strolling

Washboard Willie strolling



