# 2017 Rose Festival CityFair Family Fun Stage Schedule

Schedule as of April 15th Times and artists subject to change

#### Friday, May 26

C.1 E n no		Г	C+~~~		
6:15 p.m.	ramily	Fun :	Stage	opening	welcome

7:45 p.m. Jugglemania
9:00 p.m. Family Fun Stage

9:55 p.m. Opening Celebration RoZone Fireworks Experience

10:15 p.m. Family Fun Stage

## Saturday, May 27 12:15 p.m. Family Fun St.

12:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
1:15 p.m	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	Washboard Willie strolling
2:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	Sleightly Amazing
3:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
4:15 p.m	Family Fun Stage	Sleightly Amazing
5:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
6:15 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	Sleightly Amazing
7:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	
9:15 p.m.	Leapin, Louie Lichtenstein	
Sunday, May	28	
1:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
2:00 p.m.	Sleightly Amazing	
3:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
4:00 p.m.	Sleightly Amazing	
5:00 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	Sleightly Amazing
6:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
7:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
8:30 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling

#### Monday, May 29

	_
12:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage
1:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
2:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage
3:00 p.m.	Moment of Remembrance
3:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
4:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage
5:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
6:15 p.m.	DJ Doc RocK

#### Friday, June 2nd

12:15 p.m	Shoehorn
1:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
2:00 p.m.	Shoehorn
3:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
4:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage
5:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
6:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage
7:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
8:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage

#### Saturday, June 3rd

12:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
1:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
2:00 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	
3:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	Washboard Willie strolling
4:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	
5:15 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	Washboard Willie strolling
6:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
7:45 p.m.	Jugglemania	
9:15 p.m.	D.J.NBZ Dance	

Sunday, Jui	ne 4th	
12:15 p.m.	Shoehorn	
1:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
2:00 p.m.	Shoehorn	Washboard Willie strolling
3:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
4:00 p.m.	Washboard Willie	
5:15 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
6:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
7:30 p.m.	Jugglemania	
9:00: p.m.	DJ Doc Roc	

#### Friday, June 9th

12:15 p.m.	Shoehorn
1:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
2:00 p.m.	Shoehorn
3:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
4:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage
5:30 p.m.	Jugglemania
7:00 p.m.	Family Fun Stage
8:15 p.m.	Jugglemania
9:00p.m.	Family Fun Stage

#### Saturday, June 10th

12:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
1:15 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	Washboard Willie strolling
2:00 p.m.	Jugglemania	
3:00 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	Washboard Willie strolling
4:15 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	
5:00 p.m.	Jugglemania	
6:00 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	Washboard Willie strolling
7:00 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	
8:30 p.m.	Jugglemania	

### Sunday, June 11th

12:15 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
1:00 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
2:00 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	
3:00P.M.	Family Fun Stage	Washboard Willie strolling
4:00 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	
5:00 p.m.	Jugglemania	Washboard Willie strolling
6:00 p.m.	Family Fun Stage	
7:00 p.m.	Jugglemania	
8:30 p.m.	Leapin' Louie Lichtenstein	